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Name

Vice-Presidents S000m - Forbury Park

Andy Horne
Bruce Dellow
Ian Paulin

Ian McDonald
Owen Wilson
Colin Dick
Joanna Tokona
Russell George
Peter Braam
Maria Sleeman
Kevin Gough
Ian Woodford
Karen Rowley
David Jackson
Peter Blackwood
Ray Dunstan

D Elder

Grant Dowland
Dave Sharp
John McDonald
Paul King

Leah Walters
Neville Madigan
Tony Sidon
Evan Jones
Peter Turnbull
Brian Watkins
Kerry Rowley
Paula Anstey
Tracee Mason-Lawrence
Alison Jones
Kieran Columb
Murray Ufton
Andrew Dixon

Boys & Girls U16 (1000m)

Bevan Stevens
Greg Giles
Kirsten Spence
Sean Giles
Blair Giles
James Dixon

Time Time
(m.s) Place
17.13 1
171502
17255 3
1831 6
1737 4
20.16 10
2038 14
1917 9
2035 13
2028 12
2159 17
21.06 15
2216 18
2217 19
23.09 21
19.04 8
2024 11
23.02 20
1848 7
2447 24
17.44 5
23.18 22
2452 25
21.16 16
2456 26
2530 29
2354 23
25.16 28
26.48 30
2501 27
27.17 33
2649 31
26.50 32
2754 34

3.37

3.49

3.53

4.02

4.20

427

Place

12
18
32
36
41
42
46
58
66
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Barnes Cross Country

2 June 1997

Name

MEN

Dave Sharp
Paul King
Owen Wilson
Ian McDonald
Ian Paulin
Andy Home
Peter Braam
Russell George
Ian Woodford
Caversham 5th Team

WOMEN

Maria Sleeman

Michelle Coleman
Joanna Tokona

Tracee Mason-Lawrence
Kerry Rowley
Caversham 1st Team

BOYS UNDER 16
G Giles

S Giles

B Giles

Caversham 2nd Team

Time
(m.s)

20.47
19.01
19.22
20.28
19.36
19.43
2351
2221
2549

17.07
16.39
17.10
20.03
21.26

12.51
13.01
13.42

Time
Place

32
6
8

23

12

14

59

43

65

7 FRONTRUNNER

FORMERLY BRIAN'S PLACE - - 324 GEORGE STREET, DUNEDIN

For a good selection of shoes
at a special Club price -

call in

and see Brian

Brian Watkins 477 8869, 324 George Street, Dunedin




